Carton Barcode:
Inner Package Barcode:
Gussett (C):
Virgin or Recycled:
Count per pack:
Flat pack or Roll:
Pack per outer bag:
Core material:
Outer bags per carton:
Carton dimensions:
Weight per carton: 12.46KG/CTN
Cartons per layer:
Layers per Pallet: 36 ROLLS/PALLET
Physical Specification
610MM
-
LDPE
Open width:
Thickness: 0.035MM
Material:
Film Colour:
VIRGIN
PLAIN
Printed: Yes
Bag Weight:
Quality Specification
-
-
Length (A): 1000MM
Width (B): 2440MM
Advantage Plastics Product Specification Sheet
Product Code: ADVPB100035B
Product Information: 0.035 X 2440MM(W) X 1000MM(L) X 610MM(G)
Product Description: BLUE LDPE PALLET BAG PERFORATED ON ROLL
Packing Specification
157.65G/METER
Tensile load MD: - 100PCS/ROLL
Tensile load TD: -
N/ABase seal strength: GOOD
ROLL
N/A
PAPER COREDart impact: -
Lift capacities: -
Country of Origin:
Created: 14/8/23
Last Edited: 14/8/23
MALAYSIA
320MM X 325MM
X 170MM(H)
N/A
Carton layout: